
School Events Diary 2021– 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Tuesday 5 April Year FS visiting Leechpool Woods  

Thursday 7 April Whole  School Easter Assembly—children only 

Friday 8 April Last day of Spring Term—Non– School Uniform 
Day—L EAF 

Monday 11 April  -  Friday 
22 April 

Easter Holiday 

Monday 25 April to Friday 
6 May 

British fortnight 

Thursday 28 April to 
Thursday 7 July 

Year 3 swimming at The Pavilions 

Monday 2 May Spring Bank Holiday 

Friday 6 May Big run  5 - Ensure PE kits in school 
Red white and blue day—more information to 
follow 

Tuesday 10 May Year 4 visiting Leechpool Woods 

Friday 13 May 9am Giraffe class assembly 

Friday 20 May 9am Hedgehog class assembly 

Sunday 22 May 2022 May Fayre 12pm—3pm 

Wednesday 25 May Class Photos 

Monday 30 May—Friday 3 
June 

Half Term 

Monday 6 June INSET day  - School Ccosed to children 

Friday 10 June 9 a.m.  Kangaroo class assembly 

Monday 13 June Year 1 visiting Pulborough Brooks 
6 p.m.  New Foundation Stage Parents meeting 

Tuesday 14 June 2 p.m. New Foundation Stage Parents meeting 

Friday 17 June 9 a.m.  Tiger class assembly 
Big run—Ensure PE kits in school 

Monday 20 June  Year 2 visiting Tilgate Park 
Year 5 visiting Wakehurst Place 
3.30 p.m. New Foundation Stage Teddy Bears 
picnic 

 
INSET DAY/SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS 2021—2022 

     
Inset Day 5    Monday 6 June 2022 
Easter Holiday          Monday 11 April—Friday 22 April 2022 
Spring Bank Holiday Monday 2 May 
Summer Half Term   Monday 30 May—Friday 3 June 2022 
Summer Holiday       Friday 22 July—Wednesday 31 August 2022 
INSET Days September—Thursday 1 September and Friday 2 September 2022 
PLEASE CHECK THE SCHOOL WEBSITE FOR FURTHER DATES 


